
NATIONAL RESEARCH CENTRE ON MITHUN
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OFFICE ORDER
NRCM(c)22

Date: 04.I2.2OI9

st.
No

-

Idu'l Zuha
Ind.pendenc
nArft

Date Day of the
week1.

2. Januarv 26t Sunday
March 213. Saturdav

4.
April 06 Monday

5.
6.
7.
8.

{rril 10 Fr,idav
April 13 Monday
May 07 Thursdav
May 25 IVIp4day

9. August 01 Saturday
10.

August 15 Saturdav
August 30 Sunday11.

T2,
October 02 _Friday

13.
October 24 Saturday
October 25 Sunday14.
October 30 Friday

15.
November 1416.

77.

Saturday
November 3O Monday
December 25 Friday



LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR 2O2O
sl.
No

Occasion Date Day of the week

New Year's day Januarv 01 Wednesdav
2 Guru Gobind Singhs Birthday January 02 Thursday
J. Lohri Januarv 13 Mondav
4 Makar SankrantilPonsal January 15 Wednesdav
5 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami January 30 Thursdav
6. Guru Ravidas's Birthday February 09 Sunday
7. Swami Dayananda/Saraswati Jayanti February 18 Tuesdav
8. February l9 Wednesday
9. Maha Shivaratri February21 Friday
10. Sekrenyi (local festivat) February 25 Tuesday
lt Holika Dahari /Dolvatra March 09 Mondav
12. Hazarat Ali's Birthday March 09 Monday
l3 I Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi PadavaAjsadi/Cheti Chand March 25 Wednesdav
t4 RamNavami Apri 2 Thursday
l5 Easter Sunday Apri t2 Sunday
16. Vaisakhi/Vishu Apri l3 Monday r
17. Mesadi/Vaisakhadi (Bengal) /Bahag Bihu (Assam) Aori t4 Tuesday
t8 Guru Rabindranath's birthdav Mav 08 Fridav
t9. Jamat -Ul-Vida May22 Friday
20. Rath Yatra Iune 23 :sday
2l Raksha Bandhan Aug 03 Monday
22. Janmashtami (Smarta) August 1l Tuesday
z)- Janamashtami (Vaishnavi) August 12 Wednesdav
24 Parsi New Year's day Nauraj Aue 6 Sunday
25 Vinayaka Chaturthi Ganesh Charurthi Auzust 22 Saturday
26. Onam or Thiru Onam Dav Aueust 31 Mondav
27. Dussehra (Maha Saptami) (Additional) October 23 Frid:iv
28. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) (Additional) October 24 Saturday
29 Viiay Dashmi (Bengal, Kerala) October 26 Mondal
30. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 31 Saturdav'
3l Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) November 04 Wednesdav
JZ. Tokhu Emong (local festival) November 07 Satwdav
JJ. Naraka Chaturdasi November 14 Saturday
34 Govardhan Puja November 15 Sundav
35. BhaiDuj November 16 Monday
36. tat!furr Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat puia) November 20 Fridavaa
Jt- Guru Teg Bahadur's Marty'dom Day November 24 Tuesday
38. Christmas Eve December24 Thursday

(Th. Dipal
Asstt. Administrative Officer (E)

Copy to:
irculation to all Staff Members.

2. P. A. to the Director, ICAR-NRC on Mithun, Medziphema.3. Notice Board.


